
Description
(3)

Particular
(2)

RFx No :- 7000022309
E-TCNdCr N O. : SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLWTECH/ T EN-4 6 I 2I -22

E-Tender fbr rvor:k of providing and fixing of special type of earthing

s),stcn1 by r-rsing maintenance 1i'ee earthing t'or 400kv Kalwa -

padgha .lt-t .t,ll anci 400kV l(alwa - Talegaol (D/C) line under

EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa

E-Tender No. & Name

of Tender

From Dtz 26.02.2022, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.07.03'2022, 09:59 Hrs
Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender

Sale period.

On or befbre 07.03.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

07.03.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid

07.03.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

Date & Time (Hrs.) fbr
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Rs 95,47,640/- ( Including all taxes)Tender Amount

Rs. 95,476.40/-EMD Amount

For further details visit our Website https : //srmetender.mahatransco. in/.

contact person : The Executive Engin;; (Adm), Tel No. 022-27601845/9769006245/7506379055

:ffi
rvl,\Fl,\ 1

f'1 1r.,\' ', t.',11 : , _ : :, Tr,a':'"''''\o'r(ic i r'1

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tencler) fiom reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco website ulpqlirlretendet.mahat for the following Tender details'

Not. , All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) Pofral of

MSETCL.

',1.f

tending Engineer
EHVryO&M Circle, Kalwa

Rs. 500/- + GST

m.


